PROJECT NAME
 PART NUMBER
MANUFACTURER MODEL NUMBER LUMENS COLOR TEMPERATURE OPTIONS
PART NUMBER BUILDER
Elegant LED fixture powered by our upgradable and
replaceable LEDSR light engine. Available in 900LM at
only 7W of power consumption. Efficiently replaces the
light output of 2 x 13W CFL lamps or 2x18W CFLS.
Available in warm 3000K color or neutral 4000K.
Looks beautiful in any space.
INSTALLATION GUIDE
1 2 3 4
QUICK SPECS DIMENSIONS
3000K*
4000K
OCC
HI/LO VARIABLE
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
10VDIM
0-10V DIMMABLE
EMG
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP
CMB
CENTER MOUNTING BRACKET
120 LVD
TRIAC/PHASE DIMMABLE
277 LVD
TRIAC/PHASE DIMMABLE
DIMENSIONS (INCHES) A B
RPT-DESIGNERSCONCE-900LM 9.5 10.75
  RPT DESIGNERSCONCE   900LM
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RPT-DESIGNERSCONCE-900LM-3000K-OCC
* 3000K part number can be used for 3000-3500K
Turn off power to the fixture & remove
existing fixture lens.
Remove existing sockets/ballast Make wiring connections. Mount sconce
fixture using supplied hardware.
Install fixture lens. Restore power to fixture.
POWERED BY THE REMPHOS LEDSRLED DESIGNER SCONCE
Simplified instructions. Reference full installation guide for more details. Only qualified personnel should perform installation.
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277V AC
EFFICACY  129 LPW (light engine)
OPERATING TEMP -30˚C to 45˚C
MAX CASE TEMP 50˚C
POWER FACTOR/THD  >0.92 Power Factor, THD<10%
CRI  83+
BEAM ANGLE SPREAD  >180°
RATED LIFE  L70 LED Lifetime > 80,000 hrs
WARRANTY  5 years
CERTIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE
LISTINGS CSD Energy Star
May be protected under the following US patents - US 8,106569 | US 8,882,298 | Additional patents pending. Information is subject to change without notice.
RemPhos Technologies LLC • p 877.997.3674 • www.remphos.com
90 Holten Street • Danvers, MA USA • sales@remphos.com
Printed on paper that is FSC® Certified, SFI® Certified Sourcing and Rainforest Alliance Certified™.
10% post consumer recycled content and certified fiber, it’s the optimal environmental choice, because RemPhos cares.
ORDERING GUIDE
06.16
 CASE ENERGY   LUMEN WATTAGE CCT VOLTAGE WARRANTY  TRADITIONAL WATTS
 QTY STAR DLC PART # OUTPUT (LM) (W) (K) RANGE (V AC) (YRS) EQUIVALENT SAVED (W)
 2 •  RPT-DESIGNERSCONCE-900LM-3000K 900 7 3000-3500 120-277 5 2x13W CFL (30W) 23
 2 •  RPT-DESIGNERSCONCE-900LM-3000K-OCC 900 9hi/2lo 3000-3500 120-277 5 2x13W CFL (30W) 21hi/28lo
 2 •  RPT-DESIGNERSCONCE-900LM-4000K 900 7 4000 120-277 5 2x13W CFL (30W) 23
 2 •  RPT-DESIGNERSCONCE-900LM-4000K-OCC 900 9hi/2lo 4000 120-277 5 2x13W CFL (30W) 21hi/28lo
POWERED BY THE REMPHOS LEDSRLED DESIGNER SCONCE
OPTIONAL FACTORY INSTALLED OCC SENSOR REPLACABLE AND UPGRADEABLE LEDSR INSIDE
The Designer Sconce can be paired with our integral occupancy sensor for
maximum energy savings. Unlike traditional passive infrared or ultrasonic
occupancy sensors, this high-frequency sensor can be hidden behind the lens
of an existing fixture, eliminating the need for external sensors and providing a
clean look.
The Designer Sconce is powered by our patented, infield replacable and up-
gradable light engine. See LEDSR cut sheet for more information.
UNOCCUPIED AREA, LOW LIGHT LEVEL
controllable dim level
OCCUPIED AREA, HIGH LIGHT LEVEL
choose your hold time
SWING OUT BOARDS